
Design Consultant List  
 
 
 
Alta Planning + Design, Inc.  
Website: www.altaplanning.com 
Contact: Ted Heyd  
Phone: 720.726.6004 
Email: tedheyd@altaplanning.com  
Address: 910 16th Street Suite 525 Denver, CO 80202 
 
Children’s Play Structures and Recreation  
Website: https://www.childrensplaystructures.com/  
Contact: Erin Starr 
Phone: 303.791.7626 
Address: 9892 Titan Park Circle, Suite 1, Littleton, CO 80125 
 
Ciavonne, Roberts & Associates 
Website: http://www.ciavonne.com/ 
Phone: 970.241.0745 
Address: 222 N. 7th St., Grand Junction, CO 81501 
 
Civitas, Inc. ,  
Website: http://civitasinc.com/  
Phone: 303.571.0053 
Email: info@civitasinc.com  
Address: 1200 Bannock St.  Denver CO 80204 
 
CPS INDUSTRIES 
Contact: Christopher P. Schooler  
Phone: 303.909.1702   
Email: cpschool2@gmail.com  
Address: 2522 w 23rd Ave. Denver, CO.  80211  
 
DESIGN CONCEPTS 
Website: http://www.dcla.net/  
Contact: Shanen Weber 
Phone: 303.664.5301 
Email: ShanenW@dcla.net  
Address: 211 N. Public Road, Suite 200, Lafayette, CO 80026 
 
DHM DENVER 
Website: http://www.dhmdesign.com/  
Phone: 303.892.5566  
Address: 900 South Broadway Suite 300, Denver, CO 80209 
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Flow Design Collaborative Landscape Architecture 
Website: https://www.flowdcla.com/  
Contact: Jay Henke  
Phone: 970.214.4078 
Email: jhenke@flowdcla.com  
Address: 455 S. Platte River Drive, Denver, CO 80223 
 
Gaia Designs, LLC 
Website: www.gaiadesigns.net  
Contact: Jennifer Gee  
Phone: 303-995-6860 
Address: 3643 Ridge Road, Nederland, CO  80466 

Metcalf Archaeological Consultants  
Website: WeAreMetcalf.com   
Contact: Nathan Boyless  
Phone: (303) 425-4507 
Email: nboyless@metcalfarchaeology.com  
 
MIG DENVER 
Website: http://www.migcom.com/  
Contact: Rebecca Colbert 
Phone: 303.440.9200 ext. 619  
Address: 518 17th Street, Suite 630 
 
Mundus Bishop 
Website: http://www.mundusbishop.com/  
Phone: 303.477.5244 
Email: info@mundusbishop.com    
Address: 2601 Blake Street, Suite 300, Denver, CO 80205 
 
National Wildlife Federation  
Website: www.nwf.org  
Contact: Sarah Konradi  
Phone: 303-441-5140  
Email: konradis@nwf.org  
Address: 303 E. 17th Ave, # 230, Denver, CO 80203 
 
Nature of Early Play  
Website: www.natureofearlyplay.com  
Contact: Tabitha Beach Sani  
Phone: 312.909.9849 
Email: tabitha@playmart.com  
 
Norris Design  
Website: www.norris-design.com  
Contact: Bill Mahar, AICP  
Phone: 303.892.1166  
Email: bmahar@norris-design.com  
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Address: 1101 Bannock Street, Denver, Colorado 80204 
 
Otak 
Website: https://www.otak.com/  
Contact: Kate Schwarzler, Principal Planner 
Phone: 303.575.4400  
Email: Kate.schwarzler@otak.com  
 
OUTERSPACES  
Website: http://www.outerspacescolorado.com  
Contact: Wendy Fay 
Phone: 719-352-6081 
Address: 2 Kreg Lane, Manitou Springs, CO 80829 
 
Play Mart, Inc. 
Website: www.playmart.com 
Contact: Rebecca Beach 
Phone: (800) 437-5297 
Email: rebecca@playmart.com  
 
PlayWell  
Website: www.playwellgroup.com  
Contact: Jason Gruwell  
Phone: 720-346-5411 
Email: jason@playwellgroup.com  
 
RISE  
Website: www.risedesign.com    
Contact: Jerad Wells  
Phone: 303-910-7583 
Email: jerad.wells@risedesign.com  
Address: 6400 S. Fiddlers Green Cir, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
 
Russell + Mills Studios 
Website: http://www.russellmillsstudios.com/  
Contact: Craig Russell 
Phone: 970.484.8855 
Email: crussell@russellmillsstudios.com  
Address: 141 S College Ave #104, Fort Collins, CO 80524 
 
SE Group  
Website: www.segroup.com   
Contact: Gabby Voeller  
Phone: 970.550.6005  
Email: gvoeller@segroup.com 
Address: 323 W. Main Street, Suite 201, Frisco, Colorado 80443  
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Summit Recreation  
Website: www.summitrecreation.com 
Contact: Matt Langland 
Phone: 303.465.2286 
Email: matt@summitrecreation.com  
 
Studio CPG 
Website: www.studiocpg.com 
Contact: Heather R. Noyes 
Phone: 303-455-3779 
Email: heather@studiocpg.com  
Address: 4383 Tennyson Street #1A, Denver, CO 80212 
 
The 4 Kids  
Website: www.the4kids.com 
Contact: Delicia Ramirez  
Phone: 903-454-9237 
Email: dramirez@the4kids.com  
 
THK Associates  
Website: http://www.thkassoc.com/  
Contact: Kevin R. Shanks, Principal, Vice President, Director of Planning & Landscape Architecture  
Phone: 303.770.7201, Email: kshanks@thkassoc.com  
 
TSM Construction LLC 
Contact: Susie Mautz 
Phone: 970-921-5184 
Email: mautzmtg@cs.com  
Address: 6144 Crawford Rd, Crawford, CO 81415 
 
Urban Play Studio 
Website: http://www.urbanplaystudio.com/  
Contact: Kerry White 
Phone: 720.212.8392 
Email: kerry@urbanplaystudio.com  
Address: 310 29th Street, Boulder, CO 80305 
 
Valerian  
BE/SBE land planning, landscape architecture, irrigation and urban design firm (Denver, Salida, Western 
Slope)  
Website: www.valerianllc.com  
Contact: Stacey Stickler PLA, ASLA  
Phone: 303.907.1323   
Email: StaceyS@valerianllc.com  
 
Yoder Landscaping 
Contact: Brad Yoder 
Phone: 970-483-5172 
Email: yoderlandscaping@yahoo.com  
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Zehren and Associates  
Architecture | Planning | Landscape    
Website: www.zehren.com  
Contact: Pedro Campos, PLA 
Phone: 970.949.0257 
Emails: pedroc@zehren.com  
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